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Walliser SportkeglerVerband

Ferien-MS (Nr. 730609)

10. Juli - 26. Juli 2009

, KK. Aletsch Naters
Rangliste

178 Teilnehmer/innen 75 Auszeichnungen

Kategoriensieger:

Kat. Al Wendelspiess Niklaus, Hellikon 1694 34 Teilnehmer
Kat. A2 Ramseyer Alwin, Spiegel 1622 45 Teilnehmer
Kat. Bl Gisler Karl, Niederurnen 841 29 Teilnehmer
Kat. B2 Gander René, Stansstad 832 31 Teilnehmer
Kat. B3 Gasser Rosmarie, Sachseln 745 15 Teilnehmer
Kat. Altersklasse Hagmann Jakob, Muttenz 460 14 Teilnehmer
Kat. Junioren Mader Nadine, Burg-Murten 344 1 Teilnehmer
Kat. Gaste Damen Reamseyer Silvia, Spiegel 476 4 Teilnehmer
Kat. Gaste Herren Summermatter Viktor, Brig 584 2 Teilnehmer
Kat. Gaste Junioren  Battig Sven, Zirich 336 2 Teilnehmer
Kat. SFKV Aeberhard Yvonne, Urtenen - Sch 636 1 Teilnehmer

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3
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Kategorie Al
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. Wendelspiess Niklaus
. Felber Albert

. Bichsel Marcel

. Imwinkelried Urs
. Imboden Manfred
. Meili Robert

. Imfeld Peter

. Imhof Georges

. Thévoz Bernard

. Imhof Philipp

. Enzler Markus

. Theus Hans

. Schmid Roger
14.

Imboden Roland

ohne Auszeichnung

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Bleiker Ruedi
King Niklaus
Hagen Rolf
Meier Ivo

Imfeld Emil
Kilchhofer Heinz
Lindner Boris
Kunzi Michel
Slanzi Bruno

Frei Peter

Lussi Robert
Rossacher Daniel
Gossner Thomas
Tochtermann Michel
Bader Daniel
Mader Roman
Bieger Marcel
Poffet Urs

Giger Michael
Lauber Klaus

Kategorie A2

1.
. Sigrist Hugo

. Lindner Zdravko

. Halter Werner

. von Allmen Rudolf

. Rinderknecht Bruno
. Weingartner Helena
. Bregy Urban
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Ramseyer Alwin

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3

34 Teilnehmer/innen

Hellikon
Kriens
Zihlschlacht
Naters
Ernen
Zurich
Morel

Visp
Dompierre
Winnewil
Bolligen
Felsberg
St. Maurice
Tasch

Schlieren
Jonschwil
Bazenheid
Kaltbrunn
Brig-Glis
Flamatt
Kreuzlingen
Plan-les-Ouates
Giswil
Rapperswil
Kagiswil
Giswil
Waldkirch
Grand-Lancy
Mdullheim
Burg-Murten
Zermatt
Dudingen
Halten

Tasch

45 Teilnehmer/innen

Spiegel
Zermatt
Steckborn
Giswil

Thun

Brislach
Emmenbriicke
Leukerbad

Lizenz
14 Auszeichnungen

09384
38080
67272
73041
73148
94073
73037
73040
25229
15031
10307
32177
73084
73033

98008
67103
47263
30041
73035
25019
67074
27008
45081
58024
45056
45001
47273
27033
67207
25233
73007
25112
10077
73052

18 Auszeichnungen

10278
73080
67059
45117
22104
09041
38331
73010

Holz

1694
1692
1667
1664
1661
1661
1661
1659
1649
1648
1646
1631
1627
1623

1622
1616
1616
1615
1613
1612
1612
1611
1606
1600
1593
1586
1586
1571
1563
1559
1547
1536
1531
1463

1622
1602
1598
1598
1597
1590
1587
1582

T™W

61
47
57
40
48
48
43
38
35
53
55
36
48
38

25
45
35
23
37
47
35
39
29
38
36
44
37
47
36
39
31
40
29
12

34
39
42
28
29
27
31
43
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9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16 .
17.
18.

Migliorini Fausto
Wdber Reiner
Philippe Peter
Ernst Silvio
Zmilacher Rudolf
Steffen Silvia
Rinderknecht Judith
Fuhrer Pascal
Bumann Erich
Steck Alfred

ohne Auszeichnung

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24..
25
26
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40 .
41.
42.
43.
44
45 .

Blum Gerhard
Kurzbein Willi
Slanzi Martin
Kaslin Sophie
Mihlemann Daniel
Bumann Martha
Lanz Hermann
Staheli Eveline
Mooser Germann
Vdgeli Stefan
Kistler Beatrice
Riedwyl Hansulrich
Burri Franck
Schaller Gabriel
Schuoler Christian
Do6beli Alois
Lauber Andreas
Kneuss Bernhard
Knust Hans-Peter
Battig Daniel
Abrecht Doris
Oberlin Heini
Schaller Vincent
Bindit Jean-Michel
Eberle Markus
Friedli Hanspeter
Lauber Madlen

Kategorie B1

1.
. Hofer Peter

. Montirosi Orlando
. Portmann Marius
. Mathis Josef

. Reber Hansueli

. Wicki Anton

. Jngold Christian
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Gisler Karl

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3

Bern
Hunenberg See
Zirich
Wettingen
Ernen

Zurich

Brislach

Naters

Naters
Sellenbiren

Gwatt
Riehen
Giswil
Beckenried
Fraschels
Naters
Wettingen
Millheim
Tasch
Grafenried
Kaltbrunn
Thun
Plan-les-Ouates
Courtételle
Disentis
Sarmenstorf
Zermatt
Bellach
Zermatt
Zirich
Seftigen
Flims-Dorf
Courtételle
Besencens
Schaan
Emmen
Zermatt

29 Teilnehmer/innen

Niederurnen
Spreitenbach
Rothenturm
Muttenz
Oberdorf NW
Pratteln
Zurich

Ernen

Lizenz
07027
81095
82049
01048
73110
82077
09112
73060
73013
95071

22153
09114
45008
45049
15023
73146
01132
67165
73059
16155
98015
22078
27015
36013
32158
82073
73046
13142
73057
89030
15016
32010
36121
77050
37024
38377
73055

12 Auszeichnungen

38362
01095
81109
09099
45058
09276
83223
73022

Holz
1582
1581
1577
1577
1573
1567
1565
1555
1554
1551

1548
1547
1546
1545
1538
1538
1537
1535
1530
1527
1523
1521
1515
1511
1509
1505
1499
1487
1487
1477
1474
1474
1472
1468
1462
1452
1416

841
839
828
826
822
813
808
802

T™W
39
28
42
18
27
15
36
31
42
31

26
26
19
25
18
10
25
29
31
32

28
29
39
16
28
15
36
16
28
31
15
24
34
20
21

31
34
22
29
26
24
22
17
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9
10
11
12

. Zahner Fredy
. Binder Herbert
. Pfyl Werner

. Juchli Bruno

ohne Auszeichnung

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

. Staller Josef

. Breitenmoser Josef
. Heutschi René

. Rohrbach Fritz

. Suter Franz

. Clausen Leo

. Freiburghaus Beat
. Pandiani Heinz

. Zmilacher Fredy

. D'Agostino Remo
. Enzler Josef

. Valenti Mario

. Albin Stiafen

. Frei Albin

. Immoos Martin

. Brandle Thomas

. Hirschi Heidi

Kategorie B2
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13.

. Gander René

. Seglias Annemarie
. Tschanz Bruno

. Curcio Francesco
. Enderli Wolfgang

. Genoud Paula

. Gasser Walter

. Meile Othmar

. Bieri Heinz

. Tschanz Urs

. Gossweiler Therese
. Imfeld Konrad
Streuli Ernst

ohne Auszeichnung

14.
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Reichenbach Hedi
Liechti Heinz
Loretz Rudolf
Castelberg Hiazinta
Bader Arthur
Grogg Martin
Cretton Georges
Schmidiger Sonya
Rolli Rita

Tschurr Antonia

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3

Spreitenbach
Wettingen
Brunnen
Zirich

Horgen
Kirchberg
Baden
Liebefeld
Ibach

Ernen
Domat/Ems
Bassersdorf
Muhlebach
Effretikon
Bern
Spreitenbach
Rabius
Wettingen
Emmen
Ebnat-Kappel
Dietikon

31 Teilnehmer/innen

Stansstad
Zirich
Ostermundigen
Naters
Kilchberg
Gampel-Jeizinen
Sachseln
Mosnang
Pfaffikon

Muri

Jonschwil
Morel
Volketswil

Bern
Ostermundigen
Seedorf

Rabius

Berg
Wittenbach
Fully

Emmen
Rapperswil
Felsberg

Lizenz
01009
01020
81069
01261

81139
67025
01094
15026
81086
73034
32071
98138
73105
86021
10058
01225
32003
01062
38142
47017
94015

13 Auszeichnungen

45034
83194
10325
73108
82061
73118
45037
47264
61142
10240
47240
73153
90020

10260
10336
71090
32038
67015
47226
73120
38253
61025
32232

Holz
801
800
795
791

788
783
779
772
770
766
762
761
758
757
743
741
732
726
724
719
710

832
819
769
756
749
746
738
735
733
732
728
727
727

725
716
709
709
704
699
699
695
695
695

T™W
21
21
23
19

14
12
15
15

14
15

10

11
12
12

21
20
23
16
21
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Christen Vreni
Grichting Priska
Walchli Peter

Imhof Andreas
Bichsel Meieli

Kategorie B3

1
2
3
4
5

6

. Gasser Rosmarie
. Leuenberger Walter

. Tschanz Elsy
. Imhof Liselotte
. Biri Roger

. Knust Simone

ohne Auszeichnung

7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

. Sekinger Beat
. Theiler Bruno

. Binder Jirg

. Gyr Jeanne

. Widmer Walter
. Locher Flora

. Buchet Irma

. Mader Dominik
. Kneuss Ursula

Kategorie Altersklasse

. Hagmann Jakob

. Hirschi Hans
. Luchinger Ernst
. Naef Hanspeter
. Bischoff Fritz
. Schenk Werner

ohne Auszeichnung

7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

. Wirth Liselotte
. Locher Yvonne
. Gisler Karl

. Locher Franz

. Ferrat Ruth

. Hubler Gottlieb
. Wittwer Ernst

. Tschurr Sebastian

Kategorie Junioren

1

. Mader Nadine

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3

Rohrer Jacqueline
Dupertius Claude

Casagrande Ferdy

Krattigen
Luzern
Leukerbad
Vernayaz
Fislisbach
Erstfeld
Naters
Lyss

15 Teilnehmer/innen

Sachseln
Muzzano
Ostermundigen
Wiinnewil
Uster

Zermatt

Fahrweid
Petit-Lancy 1
Tagerwilen
Muri
Rapperswil
Grasswil
Crans-Montana
Burg-Murten
Bellach

14 Teilnehmer/innen

Muttenz
Zirich
Zurich
Uzwil
Brig-Glis
Zirich

Wittenbach
Gampel
Spiringen
Gampel
Freienbach
Zirich

Rti
Felsberg

1 Teilnehmer/innen

Burg-Murten

Lizenz
10042
38417
73028
73024
01230
71030
73039
10269

6 Auszeichnungen

45036
32021
10324
15033
30022
73071

89040
27014
67002
10083
61030
16091
73065
25056
13001

6 Auszeichnungen

09136
83075
83118
67101
73008
82059

47167
73141
71063
73140
61160
83080
30138
32240

1 Auszeichnungen
25087

06
00
00
00
00
03

12
08
00
10
30
00
21
24

Holz
689
681
676
672
672
671
669
657

745
717
694
688
685
684

671
668
658
653
629
624
621
616
595

460
459
456
448
443
441

435
424
423
406
397
396
379
358

344

T™W

10
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17
22
23
13
15
11

15
11
10
15
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Kategorie Gaste Damen

1. Reamseyer Silvia
2 . Pfiffner Yvonne
ohne Auszeichnung
3. Lochmatter Rosmarie
4 . Wambeti Nelly

Kategorie Géaste Herren

1. Summermatter Viktor
ohne Auszeichnung
2. Lehmann Max

Kategorie Gaste Junioren

1. Battig Sven
ohne Auszeichnung
2 . Heutschi Alisha

Kategorie SFKV
1. Aeberhard Yvonne

SSKVMS Vers. 2.3

4 Teilnehmer/innen
Spiegel
Sarmenstorf

St.Niklaus
Bonigen

2 Teilnehmer/innen
Brig

Fiesch

2 Teilnehmer/innen
Zurich

Aarau

1 Teilnehmer/innen

Urtenen - Schonbiihl

Lizenz
2 Auszeichnungen

00008
00012

00014
00015

1 Auszeichnungen
00003

00011

1 Auszeichnungen
00010

00016

1 Auszeichnungen
13853

Holz

476
460

406
397

584

510

336

309

636

T™W

15
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